

Your Gift to Future Generations ST. PETER'S LEGACY SOCIETY

The St. Peter's Legacy Society is a faithful group of individuals who have expressed their commitment to the ministries of St. Peter's Episcopal Church in Rome, Georgia, for future generations in our community and the world by providing in their estate plans for the life and ministry of St. Peter's.

ENROLLMENT FORM

Enabling the light of Christ to continue to shine in our community and the world, I/we have made provision in our estate plan for St. Peter's Episcopal Church of Rome, Inc., through the following means:

A bequest in my will
A life income gift
An insurance policy
Designating a portion of a retirement account
Other:

NAME(S)

STREET ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

I/we give permission to be listed as member(s) of the St. Peter's Legacy Society:

PLEASE PRINT HOW YOU WISH YOUR NAME(S) TO APPEAR

SIGNATURE(S)

Please return this form to: St. Peter's Episcopal Church, 101 E 4th Avenue, Rome, GA 30161